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51

$1.5 M $948.3 K

$1.4 M $935.5 K

$5.8 M $6.8 M

95.71% 98.65%

$756 $837

74
m 86.1%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 32.3%

q 16.3%
41

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 35.0%

m 17.8%
$729,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 11.1%
$38,354,899

49 $1,000,000 $69,049,700
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 49.8%
q 34.0%

q 14.7%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 1.5%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 25.8%
q 22.2%



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $301K - $650K $651K - $1M $1.1M - $3M $3.1M+
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
KAUAI

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

HANALEI 9 q $20.6 M q $2.0 M p 11 q $11.8 M p $925.0 K p 5 – $4.4 M q $850.0 K p

KAWAIHAU 14 p $16.3 M p $862.9 K p 14 p $7.1 M p $538.0 K p 6 p $5.0 M p $615.0 K p

LIHUE 11 p $9.4 M p $877.0 K p 6 q $8.9 M p $425.0 K p 1 – $492.5 K p $492.5 K p

KOLOA 12 q $20.6 M q $1.6 M p 10 p $10.6 M p $946.0 K p 9 p $15.9 M p $795.0 K p

WAIMEA 3 q $2.2 M q $785.0 K p – – – – – – – – – – – –

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
WAIPOULI 7

WELIWELI HEIGHTS 6

WAILUA BEACH 5

KOLOA BEACH 5

KAPAA HOMESTEADS 2

KEKAHA HOUSE LOTS 2

KAPAA TOWN LOTS 2

NAWILIWILI 2

HOOLUANA AT KOHEA LOA 2

NAWILIWILI & KALAPAKI 2

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
ISLANDER ON THE BEACH 4

WAIPOULI BEACH RESORT 3

KUKUI`ULA 3

KOLOA LANDING AT POIPU BEACH 2

WAILUA BAY VIEW APARTMENTS 2

PUAMANA 2

HANALEI BAY RESORT 2

KALENA GARDENS 2

KUKUI'ULA 2

POIPU SANDS 2

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2018 2019 2020 2021

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

KAUAI

# OF SALES

537

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$610,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

627

$1,060,000

$1,167,646,346
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$387,242,940

180

$650,000

$198,720,724
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

m 101.1%

m 142.9%

m 11.0%

m 100.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

m 56.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 35.0%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 157.6%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARm 130.2%

m 20.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

$602.5K

$285.0K

$289.0K

$664.9K

#N/A

$650.0K

$359.5K

$340.0K

$775.0K

#N/A

$730.0K

$465.0K

$325.0K

$748.8K

#N/A

$810.0K

$389.0K

$380.0K

$757.5K

#N/A

$1.3M

$625.0K

$598.4K

$801.0K

$511.1K

$1.1M

$629.9K

$597.4K

$751.4K

$487.0K

$1.4M

$690.0K

$699.5K

$905.0K

$563.5K

$1.8M

$825.0K

$785.0K

$1.2M

$631.0K

HANALEI

KAWAIHAU

LIHUE

KOLOA

WAIMEA

www.tghawaii.com


